
YEAR: 2023 - 2024 
 Wetzel County Schools 

  BUS SCHEDULE 

Driver: Carol Cecil  Route: Wileyville/Route 7 Bus No: 17-2 

A.M. SCHEDULE  P.M.  SCHEDULE 

Time: Stop:  Time: Stop: 

7:03 Wileyville Church  3:20 Hundred High School 

7:09 Shuman/17966 Mountaineer Hwy  3:28 Long Drain School 

7:10 Hawkins/1617 Mountaineer Hwy  3:32 Windy Ridge/Green House on Left 

7:11 Honey Run/Big Water Tanks  3:35 Norris/25789 Mountaineer Hwy 

7:13 Dent  3:38 Hostuttler/23971 Mountaineer Hwy 

7:13 Briggs/19324 Mountaineer Hwy  3:40 Morris/Next Trailer on Left 

7:14 Howell/19677 Mountaineer Hwy  3:42 Yocum/22212 Mountaineer Hwy 

7:15 Delaney/20004 Mountaineer Hwy  3:46 Watson/20652 Mountaineer Hwy 

7:16 Yoho/20316 Mountaineer Hwy  3:48 Daniels/20454 Mountaineer Hwy 

7:17 Daniels/20454 Mountaineer Hwy  3:49 Yoho/20316 Mountaineer Hwy 

7:18 Watson/20652 Mountaineer Hwy  3:50 Delaney/20004 Mountaineer Hwy 

7:22 Yocum/22212 Mountaineer Hwy  3:51 Howell/19677 Mountaineer Hwy 

7:24 Morris  3:52 Briggs/19324 Mountaineer Hwy 

7:26 Hostuttler/23971 Mountaineer Hwy  3:52 Dent/ 

7:30 Norris/25789 Mountaineer Hwy  3:53 Honey Run/Big Water Tank on Right 

7:33 Windy Ridge Top of Hill on Right  3:54 Hawkins/16117 Mountaineer Hwy 

7:37 Long Drain School  3:55 Shuman/17916 Mountaineer Hwy 

7:47 Hundred High School  3:59 Wileyville Church 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     
 


